
 Information
2.4mm, L=6m, OCP-E9-06MASCA-XX

E2000/APC HRL, Stecker H+S
LSZH Mantel
RL>60dB, Ø IL<0,12dB
Länge: 6m, tuned Grade B

Artikelnummer: 
760240922

 Spezifikationen

Netcom-Tec GmbH, Daimlerstraße 10, 73105 Dürnau, +49 7161 15802-0

Kategorie Pigtail-Kabel

Anzahl Fasern 1

Durchmesser Patchkabel 2.5 mm

Fasertyp OS2

Kabellänge (m) 6 m

Kabeltyp Pigtail

Steckertyp A E2000/APC

Datenblatt 
Simplex-Pigtail-E2000/APC-006


